



BID TABULATION

RFB # 00136
DATE: 11/21/2019 at 11:00 AM
Description: Lone Star Erosion Repair Construction

				Vendor:		C3 Environmental Specialties		C-S Britton	
				Principle Place of Business:		Schertz, TX		Carrollton, GA	
No.	Qty.	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
			Bid Bond Included	Yes		Yes		Yes	
	1	LS	Surety Bonds	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00
	2	EA	Project Signs	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 4,480.00
107	1	LS	Construction stakeout	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 9,560.00	\$ 9,560.00
107	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 73,800.00	\$ 73,800.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 107,222.07	\$ 107,222.07
200/301	760	LF	Tree Protection and Safety Fence	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 4,750.00
301	0.4	AC	Clearing & Grubbing	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 36,100.00	\$ 14,440.00	\$ 22,550.00	\$ 9,020.00
302	1	LS	Excavation (Cut = 1830 CY, Fill = 1250 CY, Bal. = 580 CY)	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 99,025.00	\$ 99,025.00	\$ 196,580.00	\$ 196,580.00
500	225	LF	Toewood with Geolift - TW	\$ 385.00	\$ 86,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 91,125.00
500	28	EA	Collection and Transport of Foundation Logs (RT = 30 miles)		\$ -	\$ 398.00	\$ 11,144.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 27,440.00
500	29	EA	Collection and Transport of Rootwads (RT = 30 miles)		\$ -	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 23,490.00
200	3350	SY	Coir Fiber Matting	\$ 5.25	\$ 17,587.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 28,475.00
401	14000	STEMS	Live Cuttings - Lower Stream Bank - Zone 3	\$ 5.25	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 42,000.00
200	1	EA	Temporary Construction Entrance	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,145.00	\$ 1,145.00	\$ 7,115.00	\$ 7,115.00
200	1	EA	Timber Mat	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 7,690.00	\$ 7,690.00

RFB # 00136
DATE: 11/21/2019 at 11:00 AM
Description: Lone Star Erosion Repair Construction

				Vendor:		Principle Place of Business:			
				Jerdon		C3 Environmental Specialties		C-S Britton	
				San Antonio, TX		Schertz, TX		Carrollton, GA	
No.	Qty.	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
200	225	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,012.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 405.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 776.25
200	120	SY	Coir Fiber Matting	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,020.00
200	260	LF	Turbidity Curtain	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 38.40	\$ 9,984.00
400	0.78	AC	Temporary Seeding	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 8,221.20	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 1,703.52
400	0.62	AC	Permanent Seeding - Riparian Upland-Zone 1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,890.00	\$ 7,340.00	\$ 4,550.80	\$ 2,648.00	\$ 1,641.76
400	0.15	AC	Permanent Seeding - Upper Stream Bank - Zone 2	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 1,858.50	\$ 3,455.00	\$ 518.25
400	0.005	AC	Permanent Seeding - Lower Stream Bank - Zone 3	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 19.15
401	18	EA	Trees - Riparian Upland - Zone 1	\$ 475.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 4,644.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 4,410.00
401	10	EA	Trees - Upper Stream Bank - Zone 2	\$ 475.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 2,450.00
401	2	EA	Trees - Lower Stream Bank - Zone 3	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
					\$ 398,937.50		\$ 467,114.50		\$ 594,270.00

I certify that the above is a true and accurate tabulation of bids received at 11:00 a.m., 11/21/2019 for the Lone Star Erosion Repair Construction

Emily Hanson
Purchasing Coordinator
SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
100 E GUENTHER
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78204